Monthly Fire Calls

Date

August 01, 2023
August 01, 2023
August 02, 2023
August 06, 2023
August 09, 2023
August 09, 2023
August 15, 2023

Fire Types

Passenger vehicle fire ———

2

Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire

2

~

Special outside fire, other
2

Incident Type

Special outside fire, other

Building fire

Building fire

Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Passenger vehicle fire

Passenger vehicle fire

Qutside rubbish, trash or waste fire

8%

1008
113
1137
9625
408
408
1209

Street

CROWLEY
SCARTLET SAGE
SCARLET SAGE
CR 1232

AMBER

AMBER

CINDY

/ Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire...

Building fire
3

b Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle...

Natural vegetation fire, other



