Monthly Fire Calls

Date ^	Incident Type	#	Street
August 01, 2023	Special outside fire, other	1008	CROWLEY
August 01, 2023	Building fire	113	SCARTLET SAGE
August 02, 2023	Building fire	1137	SCARLET SAGE
August 06, 2023	Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire	9625	CR 1232
August 09, 2023	Passenger vehicle fire	408	AMBER
August 09, 2023	Passenger vehicle fire	408	AMBER
August 15, 2023	Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire	1209	CINDY

Fire Types

